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Log Structures

Do-It-Yourself Building Kits




Wall 1

Cut

Wall 1 Mark | Profile |Count| Length

Log Profile Wall 1

1BL-1  |40x57 390
1BL-2 |40x57 439
1LG-1 * |g0x114 604
1LG-2 * | g0x114 197
1LG-3 " |40x114 1958
1LG-4 " | 40x114 2635
1LG-5 *| 40x114 3312
1LG-6 " |40x114 3989
1LG-7 ™ |g0x114 4654
1LG-8 " |40x114 5343
1LG-9 " |20x114 6020
1LG-10 |40x114 6697
1LG-11" | 40x114 7315
o 11LG-12 40X114 7315
1LG-13 | 40x114 390
1LG-14 |40x114 439
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* Gable - delivered premounted

Log Profile Wall 1

Profile ‘ Profile

40X114
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604
1958
2635
3989
4660

6697

7315

Mark | Profile |Count | Length

2LG-1* [g0x114 |1
2LG-2* [g0x114 |1
2LG-3* [40x114 |1
2LG-4* [40x114 |1
2LG-5* [40Xx114 |1
2LG-6* [40x114 |1
2LG-7* [40x114 |1

2LG-8* [go0x114 |1

2LG-97|40x114 |1

2LG-13|40x114 1

2LG-11"g0x114 |1

2LG-12 [40x114 |2
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* Gable - delivered premounted

Log Profile Wall 2
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604
1958
2635
3989
4660
6697
7315
2888

Log Profile Wall 3

*

-10 | 40X114 |1
Gable - delivered premounted

Mark | Profile |Count| Length

3LG-1" [g0x114 |1
3LG-2" |40x114 |1
3LG-3™ |40x114 |1
3LG-4" [40x114 |1
3LG-5" [40x114 |1
3LG-6" | 40x114 |1
3LG-7" [40x114 |1
3LG-8" [g40x114 |1
3LG-9" [40x114 |1
BHG-12 | 40Xx114 |11
3HG-13 |40Xx114 |18
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594

1113

3248
5902

2565

2965

40X114 |1

Mark | Profile |Count| Length

ALG-1 [g0x114 |18

ALG-2 [40x114 |9

ALG-3 [40x114 |9

ALG-440x114 |9

ALG-5 [40X114 |1
ALG-6[40x114 |2

ALG-7 |40Xx114 |1

ATL-1

ATL-2 |40x114 1
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Log Profile Wall A
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2565

4750
2965

40X114 |20
40X114 |1

Mark | Profile |Count | Length

BLG-2 [g0x114 |18
BLG-3 [40x114 |1
BLG-4 |40x114 |1
BTL-2 |g40x114 |1

BLG-1
BTL-1
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Log Profile Wall B

4

4
92505082 250605

Garage 2424 40 (711x711)




.

(/L [ITTTTTITTTTTTTTIT]]

Garage 2424 40 (711x711)

92505082 250605




Garage 2424 40 (711x711) rasciaSchedule

Roof 2 <:> Facia AAark‘ Type ‘ Profile ‘ Count‘Length

EE Eave 4 4120
Edging
18X95

EE

Roofing
felt Roof

Fascia
RB 18X120

\//\
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Roof
reinforce
ment
18X95

(:) Roof Reinforcement
Roof

reinforce
ment
38x38

Roofing
felt

e
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Garage 2424 40 (711x711)

Extras

Door Schedule

I\/\odel\ Type ‘ Width ‘ Height

CDiglL |Classicdoor |810 2012
19 left

Door
Crossbar 6

Fasteners/Extras

Name ‘ Type ‘Count Window Schedule

Mark ‘ Type ‘ Width ‘ Height ‘Count

Hitblock |300-400 mm
Screws 6,0 X 140 CDW1 |Classic 1530 990
Screws 6,0 X 150 TX double

Screws 4,0 X 40 window 1

Windows . Type | Count <>
Crossbar 6

‘Romb ‘2 ‘
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Garage 2424 40 (711x711)

List of all items 1

Impregnated foundation... Fascia Schedule

AAark\ Type \Count\ Length AAark\ Type \ Profile \ Count\Length

IFB IFB 10 3000 EE Eave 4 4120
40X129 Edging
18X95

Roof
Fascia
18X120

Roof
reinforce
ment

Mark | Type | Profile |Count|length 18x95

Roof

Roof
reinforce
ment
38x38

RB 17X114 138 4064

Beam
70X230

Ridge
70X230
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Garage 2424 40 (711x711)

List of all items 2

Wall 1 Wall 2

Profile | Count Profile | Count

4OX57

4OX57

40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114

40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
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Wall 3

(00]

Profile | Count

4OX57

40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114
40X114

* Gable - delivered premounted
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Garage 2424 40 (711x711)

List of all items 3

Wall A

Wall B

Profile

Count

Profile | Count

40X114

(00]

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

40X114

Log profiles

Profile

Profile

Log profiles

Profile

Profile

4OX57

N

40X114

40X114
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